• ��New in 2025/2026
For your automation solutions
3
Pilz supplies automation solutions for plant and machinery: complete and simple. From sensor technology to
control and drive technology – safety and automation included. Various software tools enable simple operation

EC EtherCAT
PN PROFINET
Type code PMC SC6
Type/Order number
PMC SI6A _ 6 _ _ / __
SIZE NUM – number of axes Rated current at 4 kHz
0 1 = single-axis 5 A
0 2 = double-axis 5 A
1 1 = single-axis 10 A
1 2 = double-axis 10 A
2 1 = single-axis 22 A
2 2 = double-axis 25 A
3 1 = single-axis 50 A
SAFE Safety option
Z Without safety
R STO via terminals
Y STO, SS1 via FSoE
U STO, SS1 via PROFIsafe
X Safe motion via FSoE
COM Fieldbus
EC EtherCAT
PN PROFINET
Type code PMC SI6
With the servo amplifiers PMC SC6 and SI6, we offer the right solution for every drive task.
Combine the two drive controller series PMC SC6 and PMC SI6 and benefit from high flexibility
for machinery of varying complexity.
Servo amplifier
PMC SC6/SI6:
pmcmodulo
20
Pushbutton unit PITgatebox
Pushbutton unit PITgatebox
with IO-Link Safety
The pushbutton unit PITgatebox
combines pushbutton, key switch
and E-STOP pushbutton in one
compact control unit – individually
configurable for your application.
Thanks to the slimline design, the
robust control unit can be installed
quickly and easily on standard profile
systems. The PITgatebox gives you a
modular safety gate solution tailored
to your particular needs, especially
when combined with the safety
locking devices PSENmlock and
PSENslock 2.
New: Pushbutton unit PITgatebox
with IO-Link Safety – for maximum
transparency and productivity. Thanks
to IO-Link Safety, you receive live
data on the gate status and operating
state directly to your system. This
not only simplifies commissioning
and maintenance, but also enables
predictive maintenance – for higher
availability and reduced downtimes.
The PITgatebox IOLS can be
operated as a stand-alone device
or in conjunction with other safety
switches, with and without guard
locking. Each preconfigured version
with various cable outputs, push-
buttons and E-STOP pushbuttons
provides maximum flexibility for
individual applications.
Your benefits at a glance
•	 Maximum safety: Safety level up to PL e, Category 4
(ISO 13849-1) and SIL 3 (IEC 61508)
•	 Complies with Port Class A in accordance with the IO-Link Safety
specification